Teams &
Competitors

MA/EX TEAMS

The Pond Pounders

Rich Butler
Scott Tichy

cB
Cade Haiby
Brett Carlson

SS/MK Teams

KS
Kendall Fussy
Seth Perkins

The Aha's
Addisyn Meyer
Hannah Morstad

Lady Pistoleers
Melissa Langer
Hannah Walsh

AIR PISTOL TEAMS NOVEMBER 2015

Scores

541
537

522

539

489

523

468
405

515

Total

1st MA/EX

1078

1061

1st SS/MK

1012

873

515

Teams &
Competitors

Pb Bullet Casters
Rick Jorgenson
Travis Jorgenson

Twenty-six
Jose Figueroa-Diaz
Max Schuh

MK
Megan Hanson
Kaytlin Haiby

Wolford Wigglers
Koby Marchus
Bill Langer

FINAL RESULTS

Scores Total

505
570 1075
517
541 1058
2nd SS/MK
472
472 944
318
491 809



MA/EX TEAMS

Em and M
Mari Butler
Emily Haag

Nodaks
Maria Rosa-Nieves
Brandon Alexander

Ayr Rifles
Emma Tichy
Rand McLeod

cJ
Jacob Vaagen
Chris Morstad

InT

Tina Thompson
Tom Thompson

SS/MK TEAMS

North Dakota Girls

Sommer Bradley
Jessica Ware

Heart River Air
Brock Tokach
Dave Tokach

Wolford Wolves
Sierra Tofte
Michael Johnson

Wolford Riflemen
Cody Yoder
Kyle Yoder

Team Simle
Sarah Bruschwein
Garrett Langerud

AIR RIFLE TEAMS NOVEMBER 2015 FINAL RESULTS

1st MA/EX
586
582 1168
3rd MA/EX
560
568 1128
557
544 1101
551
544 1095
494
537 1031
1st SS/IMK
544
508 1052
3rd SSIMK
512
500 1012
461
454 915
290
471 761
453 453

Mulligans?
Katie Zaun
Brett Christianson

Pancake Killers
Lana Fairbanks
Amanda Hintz

Legacy
Brady Fried

Jacob Langerud

Hot T-N-T
Rylie Shull
Cole Thompson

Wolford Ladies
Madison Marchus
Melissa Langer

Ten Point Nine
Kaycee Szymanski
Scott Johnson

The Purple Pellet Eaters

Alex Flores
Sam Radermacher

Anderson Sharpshooters

Molly Anderson
Wes Anderson

Wolford Rookies
Cole Slaubaugh
Ashton Wendland

591
547

562
563

570
530

547
522

557

531
487

498
429

482
420

236
177

2nd MA/EX

1138

1125

1100

1069

557

2nd SS/MK

1018

927

902

413












